
  

 

Newsletter  
Monday 30th September 2019 

Digital Leaders 

Mr. Dugdale is on the lookout for digital leaders to support with 

computing across the school.  

 We are on the lookout for a selection of children to make up a new 

intake of Digital Leaders at school.  The responsibilities of the Digital Leaders will be varied, but 

could include: 

 Editing/adding to some areas of the website. 

 Writing blog posts for their class & comment on other blogs. 

 Plan and lead a Computing Club at lunchtimes. 

 Change photographs on the TV screen in the reception. 

 Support teachers across the school when they teach computing and use new 

hardware or software. 

 Organising competitions e.g. a drawing competition in Purple Mash. 

 Attend events and other schools to share computing learning. 

 Trialing new software and hardware at school. 

 Help to maintain computers and other devices at school. 

There will be 8-10 Digital Leaders, selected from years 3-6. To be considered for the role, 

children need to fill in an application form.  Please apply by following the link: http://

bit.ly/2lONfwI (you can access this link from the letters page of the website – Menu: Surveys > 

Digital Leaders Application) or via the school website home page.  

Applications need to be in by 3pm on the 18th October 2019.  

Interviews will be held on Wednesday 23rd October 2019 

Aldi 

Don’t forget that we are still collecting the Aldi Kit for 

Schools Stickers. 

Please hand them to your class Teacher. 

 Nicola Davies – Executive Headteacher 

Emma Severn – Head of School 
 

t: (01623) 455920 

e: office@suttonroad.org 

w: www.suttonroad.org 
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Parents Evening 
We have scheduled parents 

evenings on 

Wednesday 6th November 

and 

Thursday 7th November 

Please put them in your 
diary and letters will come 

out nearer the time. 

 

Year 5 Stargazers 
In 5LB, our amazing Jasmine has been getting her family 
involved in our 'Stargazers' Vehicle, bringing in some of 

Grandad's newspaper articles and 
posters from home. We love that 
Jasmine has been going home and 
talking to her Grandad about what 

she has been learning in school 
and a special thank you to 

Grandad for letting Jasmine bring 
in your Space memorabilia! 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spooky Disco 

Thursday 17th October 

Key Stage 1    

  3.30pm-4.30pm 

Key Stage 2   

4.45pm-5.45pm 

Tuck Shop 

Our Tuck Shop has changed. 

It will now be 50p for a snack and a drink. 

If children only want 1 item (one drink 20p or one snack 30p) 

then they can still have change.  

Thank you 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important dates for your diary 

Tuesday 1st October 2019   - Year 4 Budgeting Day 

Thursday 3rd October 2019   - EYFS parents phonics session 

Monday 7th October 2019   - Year 5 National Space Centre Trip 

Wednesday 9th October 2019   - Year 6 trip to Drayton Manor 

Monday 14th October 2019   - Year 4 Cinema Experience 

Tuesday 15th October 2019   - Year 4 Cinema Experience 

Thursday 17th October 2019   - Spooky Disco 

Friday 18th October 2019   - Year 4 Diwali Party 

Monday 21st October 2019   - First Day of October Half Term Holidays 

Monday 4th November 2019   - First Day back at school 

Wednesday 6th November 2019  - Parents Evening 

Thursday 7th November 2019   - Parents Evening 

Friday 15th November 2019   - Year 5 Theatre Royal Trip 

Friday 15th November 2019   - Children in Need day 

Thursday 12th December 2019   - KS2 visit to church for Christmas Service 

Friday 13th December 2019   - Panto Trip 

Tuesday 17th  December 2019   - Year 5 Trip to All Saints Panto 

Wednesday 18th December 2019  - EYFS Christmas Performance 

Monday 23rd December 2019   - First Day of Christmas Holidays 

Monday 6th January 2020   - First Day Back at School 

Friday 14th February 2020   - INSET DAY 

Monday 17th February 2020   - First Day of the Half Term Holidays 

Monday 24th February 2020   - First Day back at school 

Thursday 5th March 2020   - World Book Day 

Friday 13th March 2020   - Sports Relief 

Wednesday 1st April 2020   - Easter Disco  

Monday 6th April 2020   - First Day of the Easter Holidays 

Monday 20th April 2020   - First Day back at school 

Monday 4th  May 2020    - Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th May 2020   - First Day of Half Term Holidays 

Monday 29th June 2020   - INSET DAY 

Friday 3rd July 2020    - Summer Fayre Fundraiser for Summer Fayre 

Saturday 4th July 2020   - Summer Fayre 

Wednesday 15th July 2020   - Year 6 Prom 

Thursday 23rd July 2020   - INSET Day 

Friday 24th July 2020    - INSEY Day 

Monday 27th July 2020   - First Day of Summer Holidays 

POLITE NOTICE 

Could you please remind children not to ride bikes/scooters in the playground. It is becoming quite 

dangerous and we have had a few near misses. Please dismount outside the school gates.  


